	OPEN
	 
	 

	#
	HANDLER
	DOG
	POINTS 
	Chute time
	Time

	1
	Corey Perry
	Mirk
	15
	1:05
	1:23

	2
	Colbie Herr
	Luna
	15
	1:11
	1:23

	3
	Jill Brodie
	Ryder
	15
	1:14
	1:36

	4
	Louanne Twa 
	Gus
	15
	1:20
	1:43

	5
	Jill Brodie
	Obin
	15
	1:27
	1:47

	6
	Tyler Strader
	Jess
	15
	1:30
	2:02

	7
	Tyler Harker
	Huck
	15
	1:28
	2:04

	8
	Naomi Shileds
	Nim
	15
	1:21
	2:28

	9
	Colbie Herr
	Jake
	15
	2:13
	2:32

	10
	Tyler Strader
	Bree
	15
	2:14
	2:33

	11
	Randy Dye
	Ben
	15
	2:13
	2:40

	12
	Gisela Griesser
	Jesse
	15
	2:15
	2:42

	13
	Gisela Griesser
	Hope
	15
	2:48
	3:06

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nursery
	
	
	
	
	

	#
	HANDLER
	DOG
	POINTS 
	Chute time
	Time

	1
	Abe Marshall
	Tell
	12
	2:58
	4:00

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	RANCH
	 
	 

	#
	HANDLER
	DOG
	POINTS 
	Chute Time
	Time

	1
	David Robbins
	Ace
	21
	1:40
	1:51

	2
	Diane Duft
	Zero
	21
	1:41
	2:04

	3
	Terri Austin- Beech
	Kite
	21
	2:09
	2:38

	4
	Jesse Heniz
	Duke
	21
	3:25
	3:48

	5
	Michelle Bryan
	Mack
	18
	2:39
	4:00

	6
	Jenilee Peters
	Isla
	18
	2:47
	4:00

	7
	John Hofer
	Meg
	15
	 
	4:00

	8
	Tammy Schamltz
	Cayde
	14
	 
	4:00

	9
	Linsdeay Powell
	Ben
	 
	 
	DQ

	







	
	
	
	
	

	Novice
	 
	 

	#
	HANDLER
	DOG
	POINTS 
	Chute Time
	Time

	1
	Terri Austin- Beech
	Kite
	9
	1:00
	1:18

	2
	David Robbins 
	Ace
	9
	1:09
	1:35

	3
	Amanda Labide
	Brit
	9
	:53
	2:04

	4
	Deanna Tatham
	Casey
	9
	:57
	2:14

	5
	Tammy Schmaltz
	Cayde
	9
	1:26
	2:23

	6
	Amanda Labide
	Leo
	9
	2:06
	2:55

	7
	Jesse Heinz
	Duke
	 
	 
	DQ

	8
	Erin Hanak
	Vimes
	 
	 
	DQ
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